
MRIMS, DEPT OF PHYSIOLOGY

Ist MBBS BATCH 2017 - 1,8

THEORY TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY - 2O1B

1,02
04.01.18 Thus

9-10am Large Intestine - Functional Anatomy,
Movements & Functions

Dr.Kulkarni

103 2-3pm Defecatiion Reflex, Dietary Fibres Mrs.Asha

704 05.01.18 Fri 10-11am
Digestion & Absorption of Carbihydrates,
Proteins & Facts

Dr.Kulkarni

105

06.01.18 Sat

10-11am GIT Motilitv Dr.Viietha

106 3-4pm
TEST (IV) Respiration (From
Reeulation) & GIT fTill motilitv)

All Faculty

707 08.01.18 Mon 9-10am GIT Harmones Dr.Manju

108 10.01.18 Wed 10-L1am
Introduction to CNS, Organisation of
Nervous System

Dr.Kusuma

109
11.01.18 Thus

9-10am Neuron, Neuroglia - Functions Dr.Maniu

110 2-3pm Synapse, Transmission & Properties Dr.Sumanth

771 12.01.78 Fri 10-L1am Student Seminar/Graphs & Charts Dr.Sumanth

113
13.01.18 Sat

10-11am Graphs & Charts/Calculations MrsAsha &
Dr.Manju174 3-4pm Graphs & Charts/Calculations

15.01.18 Mon SANKMNTHI HOLIDAY

115 L7,OL,7B Wed 10-1Lam Neuro Transmitters Dr.Kulkarni

7L6
18.01.18 Thus

9-10am Sensory Nervous System (Sensory Receptors
& PropertiesJ

Dr.Vijetha

777 2-3pm Sensory Cortex, Ascending tracts,
Anterolateral system

Dr,Dhanasree

118 19.01.18 Fri 10-11am Dorsal Columns, Spino-Cerebellar Tracts Dr.Kusuma

779
20.01.18 Sat

10 - 1,1 am
Pain types of pain, Pain pathway,
Analeesic svstem

Dr.Kulkarni

720 3-4pm Thalamus, Functions Dr.Maniu

\21 22.01.L8 Mon 9-L0am
Motor Nervous System - Motor Corte&
Descending tracts, Pyramidal Tracts

Dr.Dhanasree

722 24.01.L8 Wed 10-11am
Corticobulbar tracts, Extrapyrami dal
Tracts, UMN & LMN differences & Lesions

Dr.Dhanasree

723
25.01.L8 Thus

9-10am Basal Ganelia - I Dr.Kusuma

724 2-3pm Basal Ganglia - II Dr.Kusuma

26.07 78 REPUBLIC DAY HOLIDAY

L25
27.0L.L8 Sat

10-11am Cerebellum - I Dr.Sumanth

726 3-4pm TEST tN CNS.I All Faculty
L27 29.01.18 Mon 9-10am Cerebellum - II Dr.Sumanth
728 31.01.18 Wed 1,0 - 11am Muscle spindle Structure & Reflexes Dr.Viietha
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S.no Date Day Time Batch Topic FaculW

15

01.01.19 Mon 2-4pm C

Effect of Exercise Dr.Manju02.07.79 Tue 2-4pm A

03.01.19 Wed 2-4pm B

L6

08.01.19 Mon 2-4pm C

Clinical Exmination of CVS Dr.Sumanth09.01.19 Tue 2-4pm A

10.01.19 Wed 2-4om B

77

15.01.19 Mon 2-4pm C SANKRANTHI HOLIDAY
All Staff

76.01.79 Tue 2-4pm A
Revision of CVS

77.07.79 Wed 2-4pm B

1B

22.01..1.9 Mon 2-4pm C
Clinical Examination of

Respiratory System
Mrs.Asha23.0L.79 Tue 2-4pm A

24.07.79 Wed 2-4pm B

19

29.07.79 Mon 2-4pm C

Spirometry Dr.Vijetha30.01.19 Tue 2-4om A

31.01.19 Wed 2-4pm B


